PA150 - LADIES' BERMUDA SHORTS

PA150 LADIES' BERMUDA SHORTS

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®

Sirina struka (B)
Spoljasnji Sav (A)
Sirina kukova

BOJE:

. Sporty Grey

34
20
35.50
40.10
44.30

36
20
37.50
40.90
46.30

PROACT.

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

160 g/m?
96% polyester/4% elastane

Water-repellent soft fabric to ensure optimal comfort
Elegant slim fit. Belt loops
2 deep side pockets and 2 back piped pockets with flap

Zemlja podrijetla:

China, Vietnam

& B8 A& X

38 40 42 a4 46
20 20 20 20 20
39.50 41.50 43.50 45.50 47.50
41.60 42.40 43.10 43.90 44.60
48.30 50.30 52.30 54.30 56.30
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